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Bib
161
162
182
163
181
164
183
184
170
165
185
166
169
167
186
168
187
188
189
190

Bib
171
172
173
197
193
175
176
174
177
191
178
179
194
195
192
180
196

Varsity Boys
Name

Greski Noah
Greene Tyler
Lenininger Cowan
Tebano Alex
Sechler Dylan
Patrick Allen
Philo Tillman
Taylor Aiden
Pino Mike
Jansen Adam
Stevens Jordan
Hodge Ethan
Bednarek John
Winters-Bona Finn
Rafferty Evan
Percenti Adian
Daigneault Caleb
Medina Rafael
Byrnes Andy
Murphy Luke

Varsity Girls
Name

James Stephanie
Krogh Delaney
Smith Erin

Colvin Marissa
Mcnulty Lily
Allen Sophia
Greene Ashlee
Goldstein Kara
Mccarthy Karaline
Distefano Andrea
Krogh Sadie
Schraa Kenzie
Bouffard Josilyn
Mohanlal Autumn
Hogan Tessa
May Jodie
Snowbeall Claire

Team name
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls

Team name
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
Scotia-Glenville
South Glens Falls

Category Gender
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Boy Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Boy Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Boy Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Boy Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male
Varsity Bo) Male

Category Gender
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female
Varsity Gir Female

Time

16:26.4
16:57.8
17:22.9
17:33.5
17:44.8
18:42.4
18:51.9
19:24 1
19:36.5
19:38.4
19:39.0
20:00.2
20:09.7
20:12.3
20:23.8
20:42.1
21:15.6
22:22.0
25:36.6
26:57.6

Time

19:49.2
20:59.9
21:18.4
22:18.7
22:31.2
22:43.0
23:38.9
23:55.8
24:11.2
24:11.6
25:22.0
25:43.8
25:56.5
27:20.3
28:09.6
31:11.5
35:28.1

Difference
+0:31.4
+0:56.5
+1:07.1
+1:18.4
+2:16.0
+2:25.5
+2:57.7
+3:10.1
+3:12.0
+3:12.6
+3:33.8
+3:43.3
+3:45.9
+3:57.4
+4:15.7
+4:49.2
+5:55.6
+9:10.2
+10:31.2

Difference
+1:10.7
+1:29.2
+2:29.5
+2:42.0
+2:53.8
+3:49.7
+4:06.6
+4:22.0
+4:22.4
+5:32.8
+5:54.6
+6:07.3
+7:31.1
+8:20.4
+11:22.3
+15:38.9

% Back

+3.18%

+5.73%

+6.80%

+7.95%

+13.79%
+14.75%
+18.02%
+19.27%
+19.46%
+19.53%
+21.67%
+22.64%
+22.90%
+24.07%
+25.92%
+29.32%
+36.05%
+55.78%
+63.99%

% Back

+5.95%

+7.50%

+12.57%
+13.62%
+14.61%
+19.32%
+20.74%
+22.03%
+22.07%
+27.99%
+29.82%
+30.89%
+37.93%
+42.08%
+57.37%
+78.95%

Pace (time Team_Poir

5:40.1
5:51.0
5:59.6
6:03.3
6:07.2
6:27.0
6:30.3
6:41.4
6:45.7
6:46.4
6:46.6
6:53.9
6:57.1
6:58.0
7:02.0
7:08.3
7:19.9
7:42.8
8:49.9
9:17.8

Pace (time Team_Poir

6:50.1
7:14.4
7:20.8
7:41.6
7:45.9
7:50.0
8:09.3
8:15.1
8:20.4
8:20.6
8:44.8
8:52.4
8:56.7
9:25.6
9:42.6
10:45.3
12:13.8

1

2 OO N~ WN

12
13

14



is

is



